Section 5:
DNO0120ND-11EO1A Dryer Parts Data

DNO0120ND-10EO1A

83

Part # 8533-113-001 7/19



84

Dryer Cabinet Front Panel

* Loading Door Complete Wht/SS/Blk 9960-305-003 1
1 Door Assy, Loading (Ring only) SS 9960-320-001 1
2 Plate Assy, Hinge (Wht) 9982-368-003 1
& Cover-Hinge Back, Black 9074-340-002 1
* | Screw-10Bx3/8, Black 9545-008-010 2
& Screw Hinge to Door 9545-012-015 4
* Nut, Hinge to Door 8640-413-002 4
3 Glass, Door 9212-002-004 1
4 Gasket, Door Glass (Black) 9206-413-002 1
& Support Door Glass 9545-117-000 2
5 Gasket, Door Outer Rim (Black) 9206-420-005 1
6 Handle, Loading Door 9244-093-001 1
* Screw, Handle 9545-018-017 2
7 | Stud Door Catch 7/8" 9531-033-002 1
8 | Nut-Hex, #10-32 8640-413-001 1
9 | Nut, Acorn 8640-413-003 1
* Catch, Loading Door 9086-015-002 2
* | Rivet 9491-009-004 2
10 | Strap, Hinge (Black) 9966-014-002 1
& Chanel Assy.-Front Panel 9947-024-001 1
* Screw-Phillips, 10-32x1/2 Chrome 9545-012-028 4
& Screw-Phillips-Counter sink, 10-32x1/2 Chrome 9545-012-003 2
11 | Screw-Special, Hinge to Door 9545-052-001 1
* | Nut-Allen, 1/4-20 8640-439-001 1
12 | Washer-Fiber/Plastic 8641-436-003 1
13 | Front Panel Assy (Wht) 9989-626-004 1
14 | Screw-Phillips, 10Bx1 3/4 9545-008-014 10
15 | Washer-Finish 8641-585-001 10
* | Nut-Spring 8640-399-001 10
16 | Screw-Torx, 10AB x 3/4", White “T-20" 9545-008-035 8
* Insulation-Front Panel 9277-060-001 1
& Label-Warning 8502-758-001 1
18 | Plug-Front Panel, Optional Door Switch Location 9456-050-001 1
* | Switch-Door Closed 9539-492-001 1
* | Wire-Assy-Blu, 23" 8220-063-049 1
19 | Plug, 1/4”, Locking 9456-051-001 6
* | Plug-2" 9456-041-009 1
21 | Box-Control 9041-107-002 1

Part # 8533-113-001 7/19




16

7,89

14, 15 19 6 3 4 1 5 2 16 10 14, 15

85

Part # 8533-113-001 7/19



86

Dryer Cabinet Group Continued

Key Description

*

Door Assy-Upper, OPL (Wht)

T-120

9960-328-004

QTY

*

Screw-Phillips, 10Bx1 3/4

9545-008-014

Washer-Finish

8641-585-001

1

4

4
* | Nut-Spring 8640-399-001 4
5 Box-Control Front, Black 9041-107-002 1
6 | Screw-10ABx3/8 9545-008-024 4
* Screw-10-32 x 1/2, Chrome 9545-012-003 2
8 Plate Assembly-Meter, Black 9982-394-002 1
9 Nut-Elastic Stop, #10-32 8640-413-004 2
11 | Display Control 9857-230-002 1
12 | Nut, #6-32 8640-411-003 3
14 | Nut, #6-32 8641-411-003 1
15 | Screw, #10-32 x1/2 Green 9545-008-027 1
16 | Lock Washer #10 8641-582-006 1
19 | Screw Torx-6BSD x 1/2, BLK, “T10” 9545-031-009 2
& Harness-Display Control 9627-922-001 1
* | Harness-Temp Probe 9627-917-002 1
22 | Plug-2" 9456-041-009 1
23 | PCB Assy. Main Control 9799-027-001 1
24 | Plate Assy. - Control Board 9982-395-001 1
25 | PCB Assy. - Control Board (Only) 9474-003-001 1
26 | Screw - panhdcr, #6-32 x 1/2 (SS) 9545-044-010 6
27 | Lockwasher - exttooth, #6 8641-582-005 6

Part # 8533-113-001 7/19




87

Part # 8533-113-001 7/19




88

Dryer Cabinet Group Continued

Key  Description T-120 QTY
* ?Zs)embly-Door-Lower Service, OPL, Wht (Number 1 thru 9960-307-001 1
1 Door-Lower Service, OPL, Wht 9960-324-002 1
2 Handle-Door, Lower Service, Black 9244-090-002 1
& Screw-Phillips, 10Bx3/8, Black 9545-008-010 5
3 Handle, Turn-Door, Lower Service OPL 9244-084-002 2
4 | Trim-Lower Kick, Black 9578-100-002 1
5 Screw-Phillips, 10Bx3/8, Black 9545-008-010 5
6 Bracket, Lower Service, (Hinge Bracket) 9029-233-001 2
7 | Rivet, 1/8 Low Profile 9491-009-004 4
8 | Nut, Elastic Stop, 10-32 UNF 8640-413-007 2
9 Arm, Lower Service, Right 9001-064-003 1
10 | Screw. 10-32 x 1/2" 9545-012-003 1
11 | Arm, Lower Service, Left 9001-064-004 1
* | Screw. 10-32 x 1/2" 9545-012-003 1
12 | Insulation 9277-059-001 1
13 | Bracket-Door Switch 9029-226-001 2
14 | Rivet, 1/8 Low Profile 9491-009-004 4
15 | Switch-Door Closure 9539-492-001 2
16 | Hinge-Door, Lower 9243-083-002 1
17 | Screw- 10ABx3/8 9545-008-024 5
18 | Screen Assy, Lint 9822-033-001

Part # 8533-113-001 7/19




Part # 8533-113-001 7/19

89



Dryer Cabinet Group Continued

Description
1 Panel Assy.-Upper Right 9989-549-002 1
* | Screw, #10ABx1/2 9545-008-024 2
2 | Insulation-Right Upper, Burner Area 9277-041-022 1
3 Panel Assy.-Upper Left 9989-550-002 1
* | Screw, #10ABx1/2 9545-008-024 2
4 Insulation Tumbler Area, Right (Front & Back) 9277-051-005 2
4 Insulation Tumbler Area, Right (Center) 9277-051-006 1
5 | Insulation Tumbler Area, Left (Front & Back) 9277-051-005 2
5 | Insulation Tumbler Area, Left (Center) 9277-051-006 1
6 | Switch-Door Closure 9539-492-001 2
* Screen Assy, Lint 9822-033-001 1
3 Lint Hood Assembly 9834-011-001 1
7 Lint Hood, Top & Sides 9240-047-001 1
8 Lint Hood, Bottom 9058-028-001 1
9 | Lint Hood, Angle 9003-333-001 1
10 | Screw,- 10ABx3/8 9545-008-024 21
11 | Hinge-Door, Lower 9243-083-002 1
* | Screw-10ABx3/8 9545-008-024 5
12 | Impeller, w/set screws 9278-041-001 1
13 | Harness -Temp Probe 9627-917-002 1
14 | Wire Nut, #71B 8640-276-005 2
15 | Temp Probe 9501-004-004 1
16 | Screw-Phillips, 8Bx1/4 9545-045-005 1
17 | Bracket, Temp Probe 9029-111-001 1
18 | Screw, 8AB x 3/8 9545-045-008 2
19 | Trim-Edge, Lint Hood 9578-092-003 2

120Lb. Temp Probe

R

90 Part # 8533-113-001 7/19



Part # 8533-113-001 7/19

91



92

Dryer Rear View 120Lb Reversing

Key Description

T-120

QTY

1 Pulley, Driven 9453-168-003 1
2 | Tolerence Ring 9487-234-006 1
3 | Washer -Flat 8641-581-032 1
4 LockWasher - IntTooth, 1” 8641-582-018 1
5 | Screw, 5/8-11x11/2 9545-060-001 1
6 | Belt-Driven 9040-076-005 2
* | Impeller, 5" x 16” 9278-041-001 1
7 Plate Assembly-Impeller 9982-375-002 1
8 | Nut-Wiz Lock, 5/16-18 8640-400-003 6
& Gasket-Impeller Housing 9206-428-002 1
9 Motor-Blower 9376-334-001 1
* | Screw, 5/16-18 x 5/8 9545-014-004 4
* | Nut-Wiz Lock, 5/16-18 8640-400-003 4
12 | Thermostat-Overtemp 9576-207-006 1
* | Screw-10AB x 3/8 9545-008-006 2
14 | Pulley, Intermediate, w/Bearings 9908-051-001 1
* | Bearings 9036-159-011 2
& Spacer-Bearings 9538-186-001 1
* Ring-Retaining, Internal 9487-238-006 1
15 | Washer-Flat 8641-581-039 1
16 | Nut, 5/8-11 8640-425-002 1
17 | Belt, Motor 9040-076-008 1
18 | Motor, Drive 9376-307-003 1
19 | Pulley-Motor 9453-169-012 1
20 | Bushing, Motor -Support 9053-074-002 2
21 | Rod-Motor Mounting, Black 9497-222-008 1
22 | Collar-Shaft, w/Set Screws 9076-052-002 1
23 | Chain-Belt tension 9099-012-004 1
* | Hook-S Type 9248-022-002 1
24 | Spring, Belt Tension 9534-151-000 1

1

Duct-Transition, 12" to 10"

9109-124-001

Part # 8533-113-001 7/19




Dryer Rear View 120Lb Reversing

14

15, 16

17

Part # 8533-113-001 7/19

93



94

Dryer Rear View 120Lb Reversing Continued

Key  Description T-120 QTY
Plate Assembly-Intermediate, Tension 9982-378-002 1
Rod-Intermediate, Pivot 9497-230-002 1
Collar, Locking 9076-060-001 1

9 Bolt, 1/2-13x 1 1/2 9545-017-001 2
10 | Thermostat-Overtemp 9576-207-006 1
11 | Screw-10AB x 3/8 9545-008-006 2
* Impeller, 5" x 16” 9278-041-001 1
12 | Plate Assembly-Impeller 9982-375-002 1
13 | Nut-Wiz Lock, 5/16-18 8640-400-003 6
& Gasket-Impeller Housing 9206-428-002 1
14 | Motor-Blower -11 9376-334-001 1
14 | Motor-Blower -12 9376-317-005

15 | Screw, 5/16-18 x 5/8 9545-014-004 4

16 | Nut-Wiz Lock, 5/16-18 8640-400-003 4

17 Motor, Drive 9376-307-003 1

18 | Pulley-Motor 9453-169-012 1

* Bushing, Motor -Support 9053-074-002 2

19 | Rod-Motor Mounting, Black 9497-222-008 1

20 | Collar-Shaft, w/Set Screws 9076-052-002 1

21 | Chain-Belt tension 9099-012-004 1

* Hook-S Type 9248-022-002 1
& Spring, Belt Tension 9534-151-000 1

Part # 8533-113-001 7/19




Dryer Rear View 120Lb Reversing Continued

Part # 8533-113-001 7/19

95



96

Dryer Rear View-Guard & Exhaust

Key Description T-120 QTY
1 Cover Cabinet 9074-356-001 1
* | Screw-5/16, 10ABx3/8 9545-008-024 16
2 Duct-Transition, 12" to 10" 9109-124-001 1
* | Screws-10-16 x 1/2 9545-008-003 3
* | Guard-Side, Right 9208-111-002 1
* | Screw-Torx T20, 10B x 3/8, BLK 9545-008-034 7
3 | Guard-Side, Left 9208-110-002 1
& Screw-Torx T20, 10B x 3/8, BLK 9545-008-034 8
4 | Guard-Top 9208-112-002 1
& Screw-Torx T20, 10B x 3/8, BLK 9545-008-034 11
5 | Guard-Bottom 9208-113-002 1
* | Screw-Torx T20, 10B x 3/8, BLK 9545-008-034 6
6 | Guard-Wires 9208-115-002 1
& Screw-Torx T20, 10B x 3/8, BLK 9545-008-034 2
7 Guard-Door, Right 9208-114-004 1
& Screw-Torx T20, 10B x 3/8, BLK 9545-008-034 6
8 Guard-Door, Left 9208-114-003 1
9 | Screw-Torx T20, 10B x 3/8, BLK 9545-008-034 4
* Nut-Spring, U-type 8640-399-001 4
* | Booklet-Owners 8514-291-001 1
10 | Diagram -11 9507-003-001 1
10 | Diagram -10 9507-048-001
11 | Label-Warning & Notice 8502-763-001 1
12 | Label-Instructions 8502-645-001 1
13 | Decal-Lighting & Clearence 8527-151-001 1
14 | Label-High Voltage 8502-614-004 1

Part # 8533-113-001 7/19




Part # 8533-113-001 7/19

97



98

11,12, 13

Dryer Rear View-Bearing Housing 120Lb

8,9

Key Description QTY
Bearing Housing Complete Assy (Includes bearings & 9803-186-001 1
Spacer)

1 Housing, Bearing 9241-180-002 1
* Ring, Retaining-Internal 9487-238-003 1
& Bearing, Ball, Front 9036-159-005 1
* Spacer, Bearing 9538-167-001 1
& Bearing, Ball, Rear 9036-159-004 1
* | Washer, Flat 8641-581-040 6
2 | Screw-5/8"-11x 1 1/2" 9545-060-001 6
3 | Nut-Whizlock, 5/8" x 11 8640-425-001 6
4 | Arm-Support Housing 9001-065-002 4
5 | Screw-5/8-11x11/2 9545-060-001 4
6 | Washer, Flat 5/8” 8641-581-038 4
7 | Shim 9552-045-001 AR
8 | Screw-7/16"-14x 1 1/2" 9545-059-003 4
9 | Nut-Whizlock, 7/16" 8640-416-005 4
& Tolerence Ring 9487-234-006 1

10 | Pulley Driven 9453-168-003 1

11 | Washer, Flat 5/8" x 2 1/4” 8641-581-032 1

12 | Lock Washer Spring, 1/2 8641-582-018 1

13 | Screw, 5/8-11 x 1 1/2" 9545-060-001 1

Part # 8533-113-001 7/19




Dryer Tumbler Group 120Lb

Key Description T-120 QTY
* | Tumbler Assy Complete W/Spider (GALV) 9848-153-002 1
1 | Tumbler Assy (Galvinized) 9848-152-002 1
2 | Rod, Tumbler 9497-226-003 4
3 Plate support, Tie Rod 9452-805-001 4
4 | Shim 9552-013-000 AR
5 | Spider Assy 9568-016-001 1
6 | Nut, Wiz Lock 8640-417-005 4
7 | Tolerence Ring 9487-234-006 1
8 Pulley, Driven 9453-168-003 1
9 Washer -Flat 8641-581-032 1
10 | LockWasher - IntTooth, 1” 8641-582-018 1
11 | Screw, 5/8-11x 1 1/2 9545-060-001 1

Part # 8533-113-001 7/19

99



100

Dryer Burner Housing Group 120Lb

Key  Description T-120 QTY
* Housing Assembly, Burner 9803-213-001 1
1 | Screw, 10ABx3/8 9545-008-024 55
2 Bracket-Support, Gas Valve 9029-240-001 1
3 Side-Extention Baffle, Burner Housing 9551-049-001 2
4 Burner, Main 9048-022-001 3
5 Baffle-Burner Housing, Extention 9049-105-001 1
6 Panel-Burner Housing, Front 9454-882-001 1
7 Panel-Burner Housing, Back 9454-883-001 1
8 Panel-Burner Housing, Side Left 9551-052-001 1
9 Baffle-Center, Burner 9049-106-001 1
10 | Panel-Burner Housing, Side Right 9551-051-001 1
11 | Channel-Burner Housing, Right 9081-164-001 1
12 | Bracket-Manifold 9029-239-001 1
13 | Bracket-Support, Burner, Front 9029-241-001 1
14 | Bracket-Support, Burner, Rear 9029-242-001 1
15 | Control Assy,Gas Valve, White Rodgers 36H 9857-193-001 1
16 | Manifold Assy 9381-013-001 1
17 | Top Assembly, Burner Housing 9961-161-001 1
18 | Screw, 10Bx1/4 9545-008-001 18
* | Orfice-Natural, #10 9425-069-027 3
* | Orfice-LP, #32 9425-069-009 3
& Kit, LP Conversion, White Rodgers 9732-102-025 1
19 | Thermostat-HI-Limit 9576-203-002 1
20 | Electrode-Ignition 9875-002-003 1
21 | Bracket-Igniter 9029-243-001 1
22 | Elbow-3/4 Street, Black 8615-104-042 1

Part # 8533-113-001 7/19




101




Dryer Air Flow Switch Assembly

Key Description T-120 QTY
* Air Flow switch Assy 9801-098-001 1
1 Bracket-Airflow switch 9029-200-001 1
2 | Shield-Switch 9550-169-003 1
3 | Switch-Micro 9539-461-009 1
4 | Nut-Twin, 4-40 8640-401-001 1
5 | Screw-.625, 4-40 9545-020-001 2
6 | Actuator-Air Flow Switch 9008-007-001 1
7 | Pin-Cotter, .09375x.75 9451-169-002 1
8 | Screw, 10ABx3/8 9545-008-024 4

102 Part # 8533-113-001 7/19




Notes

103

Part # 8533-113-001 7/19



104

1 9,10 411

4 5

-

. ® i NG
*B \

15 o/

e
o

17

14 13 12 27 30 23 25 24 32 31

Part # 8533-113-001 7/19



Dryer Rear View-Control Box

Key Description

*

Control Assembly, (1 thru 28) -11

T-120

9857-237-001

QrY

*

Control Assembly, (1 thru 28) -10

9857-237-003

1 | Channel-Controls 9081-191-001 1
2 | Screw, 5/16-10B-3/8 9545-008-026 6
3 Strip-Marker, Terminal -11 9558-029-006 1
3 | Strip-Marker, Terminal -10 9558-029-005 1
4 | Terminal Block Assy-Power, 4Pole 9897-035-001 1
5 | Screw, 5/16-10AB-3/8 9545-008-024 2
11 | Transformer, Control 8711-007-002 1
12 | Screw, 5/16-10AB-3/8 9545-008-024 2
13 | Relay-Motor, 30Amp, 24VAC 5192-299-002 1
14 | Screw, 5/16-10AB-3/8 9545-008-024 2
15 | Control Assy, Ignition (Module) 9857-182-001 1
16 | Screw-8Bx3/4” 9545-045-007 2
* Harness, Ignition Module 9627-867-013 1
17 | Wire Assy- High Voltage Lead 9631-403-005 1
20 | Drive-VD Inverter, 1HP, 208-240VAC -11 9375-032-003 1
20 | Drive-VD Inverter, 1HP, 120VAC -10 9375-031-007 1
PS | Key Pad, Delta E-Drive 9150-044-001 1
21 | Screw-#10B x 1/2 9545-008-026 4
22 | Wire Assy-Green, 18" 8220-092-006 1
23 | Resistor-Dynamic Breaking, 2000HM 9483-004-002 1
24 | Screw-5/16, 10ABx3/8 9545-008-024 2
25 | Wire Assy, Violet 24" 8220-118-003 2
27 | Relay, 24VAC 5192-285-004 1
28 | Screw, 6B x 3/8 9545-031-003 4
* | Stand off 9527-007-001 7
30 | Elecperiph - Power Supply, 12V 9150-054-001 1
* Screw - pnhdcr, 6AB x 3/4 9150-054-001 2
31 | Elecperiph - Power Supply, 24VDC 9150-057-001 1
* Screw - pnhdcrsems, #4-40 x 3/16 9545-020-009 2
32 | Data Cable 9806-023-002 1
33 | Terminal Block 9897-032-002 1

2

Screw - pnhdcr, 6AB x 3/4

9545-031-010

Part # 8533-113-001 7/19

105



106

RMC Parts

Key Description T-120 QTY
1 Strip-sensing,moisture 9558-034-001 1
& Rivet-blind,3/16steel 9491-009-001 6
2 | Controlsassy-rotatingpch,rmc 9857-248-001 1
= Screw-hxwshrundrcuthd, 10abx3/8 9545-008-024 2
3 Wiringharness-rmc,sensor, 9627-941-003 1
4 Conduit-rmcwires, 6068-055-001 1
* Screw-hxwshrundrcuthd, 10abx3/8 9545-008-024 2
5 | Grommet-3/16id 9209-037-002 1
6 Screw-hxwsrhdsl,10-32ttx1/2grn 9545-008-027 1
& Lockwasher-exttooth,#10 8641-582-006 1
7 Bracketassy-cabinet,rmc 9985-204-001 2
* | Screw-hxwshdsl,10bx1/4 9545-008-001 4
8 | Controlsassy-stationarypch,rmc 9857-247-001 1
& Nut-hexkeps, #10-32unf,2b 8640-413-002 2
9 Wiringharn-rmc,can/pwr, 9627-940-003 1
10 | Cover-service,rmc 9074-385-001 1
* | Screw-hxwshdsl,10bx1/4 9545-008-001 2

Part # 8533-113-001 7/19




107

Part # 8533-113-001 7/19




Water Suppression Parts

Key Description

1

Nozzleassy-firesuppression

T-120

9872-004-001

QTY

*

Screw-hxwshrundrcuthd,10abx3/8

9545-008-024

Tube-nozzle,inlet

9574-262-001

Bushing-support

9053-083-001

Screw-hxwshrundrcuthd,10abx3/8

9545-008-024

Fitting-adapt,3/8nptto1/2hose

8615-115-001

Valve-water,24v,epdm(nsf)

9379-183-013

Wireasy-jumper,org/brn,120-6

8220-161-003

Wireasy-jumper,wht/org,60"-6"

8220-090-019

Screw-hxwshrhdundct, #10bx1/2

9545-008-026

Hose-water,3"

9242-453-031

Fitting-y,1/2

8615-119-001

Hose-water,"

9242-453-034

Clamp-hose,worm, 1in

8654-117-015

Clamp-cable

8654-061-001

Screw-hxwshrundrcuthd,10abx3/8

9545-008-024

12

Guard-watervalve

9208-145-001

Screw-hxwshrundrcuthd,10abx3/8

9545-008-024

13

Thermostat-fss

9576-212-001

Screw-hxwshdsltd,8bx1/2

9545-045-002

Wireasy-jumper,org,77"

8220-162-002

14

Pcbassy-relay

9799-028-001

Screw-hxwshrundrcuthd, #10Bx1/2

9545-008-026

15

Wireasy-jumper,v2.0,relaypcb

8220-159-006

o LS e i DS I SR I SR SR N B I SR S B T T e D O I S

16

Wiringharness-cntrl/relay,v2.0

9627-921-001

17

Switch-momentary,n.o.

9539-500-001

Wireasy-org, 75"

8220-108-016

18

Wiringharness-relaypowerboard

9628-006-002

Wireasy-jumper,wht/org, 5"

8220-161-002

Wireasy-org,11"

8220-108-014

(S ST T (NS T

19

Bracket-mtg,ohpsensor

9029-315-001

Screw-hxwshrundrcuthd,10abx3/8

9545-008-024

108 Part # 8533-113-001 7/19




17

19

109

Part # 8533-113-001 7/19



X =" —g 0 LL—"NOZLONd JILVINIHOS dd100—020—80G6
M mA_s\Mw_s(s\u/ % DO000C
S ¥ALVA |
@ =z
Al o) =)
OMO/LHM A N¥E/9¥0 CEEEEE
AILYM
o IR
2
L )
2 S ﬂ
= oy
o
/,__||H_Of S
5 ® - 11
590 Ng/90 Ng/o0 TVToh
i
¥SIa TYNYIHL = =
> —<
~
[ws) O
0 [ap]
= lwe)
550 —O O a9}
T =
1S3L 1INJXID
34VSTIV4
=
5
YA 4N vi-vr
S =
= 5
. BE
® & 3|3
O ® v
WOD AVYZ ® 940/1HM
m\
@ ©
® @ °
AYZ

L 133HS WOd4 Y0019 TVNINYIL ANV JdINYOASNVHL JFAVS FHL ONISN WILSAS SS4 FHL 40 ONIFIM

Part # 8533-113-001 7/19

110



WIRING OF THE FSS SYSTEM USING THE SAME TRANSFORMER AND TERMINAL BLOCK FROM SHEET 1

#9 ORG/BRN

THERMAL DISC

ORG/BRN

#9 ORG/BRN

FAILSAFE CIRCUIT TEST

~ o s
o
| g ¢
= _ (@) (@) [e)) 2
[a' [ o H
< | S : Wi/ oRS WHT/ORG
S | o
m _ [G] T |wo| T io_|l_l|__ WHT/ORG ® (77 WHT/ORG
] | eegeee
_ © wi/ore #1 WHT/ORG
|
| [ o R
| ORG g
| 1 _ORG
|
|
N I I
ORG/BRN ORG/BRN

/ \3 06 WHT/ORG
U

WATER VALVES

1M1

O B-_____—_X
Part # 8533-113-001 7/19

—11_

DNO120N

WIRING DIAGRAM

950/-020-001PR




Schematic -11

iring

W

X = -V O LlL— NOZLONC OILVINIHOS vVI00—200—80%6 [
o
=

EVAE’S »
TIK/IAM ©
- z
YOSNIS "dAAL 80d =12
HoLIMS 5009 on | ¥3TIDEINGO ol
4IMOT REGYAR S To
ER A1a >ia e
@ N
940/1HM < 13A/940 N awvos
HOLIMS 3000 T e T ONILYLOY
ISERISIAIgin
S Tt A
ER] auvog
B UAIVNOILVLS
= 3004103713 ERE —
MavdS ('S 310N 339) 5390 E;/?)Q |
L Fgr=mg———© o= —%d 590/ 1AM, ® @ 18/580 , f T
Tt O=—+o4 O8O /IHAM INAER =1 %
HOSNIS 710D |
ENAE] NS O |=—037 YOLVJIANI DILSONSVIa AV13Y HOLONW NN T
SET 940/1HM oﬂo T8
OLA 8 70 R Ng0/050 © %oo\oﬂolomo sg0®fora | F— 43
OHT N59/990 HOLIMS  IVISOANY3IHL  HOLMS  IVISONYIHL AV 2-60
MOLON  dNFL 43A0  ¥3dAVA LHNI—=IH SY5) /60
3INAON - ¥3IMoTg IV 9-6
NOILINOI ™ - G—6f
© YOSNIS Lv3AH ¥3A0| o ON/IHM 76l
REN 5 T13A/0A ¢—6f
9ox 090 oy Z-60]
wwm wm o NY9/940 N¥9 /950 REIVATTY , 6k
= [el~)
M 23 & 2 HOLSISTY ONIMYHE on®e8 Nd9/940 REIN | F
g5 7 < 11VYM=001 ANHO—-00¢ SA®18 ERISHNE]
=t oo YOSN3S X0¥d e Nes | QdA
Yoz 3, TIA/IHM DAE] BAE] gogms|zlz =
MSM Mﬁ 9IN REIN n1g nig NOOHM MGM
n2 3
825 .3 18 N mE a o el e
o B, | 5 P
S0y o3 R Svon I8/ 1AM = 7 e
CRE 59 o S5
5,2 o” - 2 78,/ 1IHM
igE umu 3 N&— N © S5
o [22(2]
288 o5 19 1 T AL uBAvIIE LN0NIO B
3ua B¢ = z YIAAANANAT IVNYILNE HLIM -6
gEE Ef T VD , 2 6 e p | SINEOISNWEL oS e
9 ER _
222 23 8 2y ¢ 9 595/578 8 = o “YIHOH MO o T
Z.m <2 SINdANI WHVIV 11 & 2|9 . 00 VNZ'0 38 QINOHS ONIQY3Y  'SINIOd T _
T2 3 £ Ng8/>18 Ne/e |3 NE = 1S3L 1V Q3¥NSYAIW 38 NvO LN3WNNO % 35 @\9
m,ww 2D ETN] “ aNo INVTS YILINAYONOIN OO V HLM 'S 1Y) m\mv
CFS T, v AON3ND34A 13A/NA9 LNOHID ONILYAH H04 SINFWIHINOIY
w M B M m 318vidvA REIVAG) ONV NOILYY3IdO 40 NOILJINOS3A
W JNJ m 5 W ZOIF{K{E 404 IWWNNVA S, 43INMO 0L ¥343d v
532 o3 540/>118 Q33dS OL dN S| YOLON ¥IMOTE ayvog
S29 2o B = -0/ 518 NIHM SISOTO 'O'N—HOLIMS TWONIIINTD €
Hm @ = e yy I 940 vjm_\! [ 37040 3HL 40 ON3 AV1dSId w
£3 33 ® ® P r c
G&n 28 FA/ND 1AM A e [90/@ ¢l 11z 390/518 3HL Lv 310A0 NMOQ 100D DLLYWOLNY S
—Eb zo 940 990 L NV S| 3¥3HL "03HSNd S| NOLLNG LdvLS 3
LTI R g Nd8/>18 3HL ANV ‘03103135 SI 31040 V¥ ‘03SOTO m
523 7% zmmﬁjm// .
22z o2 = 17 Y SHOOG IHL NIHM SL¥VLS HIANA T &
FRg 30 e ° ° o NJ8/>18 ‘@ISO WY S¥00a
227 S5g NEE] R NEVEE RN v Nyg/>18 NIHM Q3SOT0 “O'N-SIHOLIMS ¥00Q "L
H30 22 [2<] ‘S3I0N
in” 3 SLOVINOD Hd L ~ZHO09
m AVI3d 010N AO¥Z—80¢Z
¢l 7l I 0l 6 8 L 9 g 14 ¢ 4 l

Part # 8533-113-001 7/19

112



-11

lagram

D

iring

W

L= NOCLONd

NVHOVIA ONIGIM

0100—%00—L06G6

( 100—2C6¥—6556 ) L00—2¢6¥—6256 % —
J3NVd §3MOT ANIH3E @ -
AT STAA A oo L00-£11-0228 8 m
m_o_n__\mm_u\,wm mmm\/w@_ g a2 2Ig va ¢ 8| voo-ri-ozze if
= (2}
~] (39NIH 4000 Lv 5 ey 2 100-+£5-9/56
o T13INVd INOY4 ONIH3E) 9 it £00-L0£-9/¢6 900-£02-9/56
mE e oF 2O e v oF AT 3| C00-£16-/296 v = 1VISOWY3HL
HOLIMS d00d 5| z00-816-,296 £F © SOLON HOLOW
NEREIAN 32 1oo-cee-cz9s o NETITo dN3L43A0
ma >a oF Sl zo0-616-,796 L# et lz L m
STV 3
=%Hs B 3 e—m————erete e e - ——— = - — oin ——Inu9/930
il W "l S0-£90-0228 50, 1hm ! Wm 3 & o
% 5 o8 ! = [No/%0 = 790-%90-0228 Ng5/550 | " IS
| o7 22 g™ e NS TR L 600-197-6£56 |2
#00—400— 1056 &3l £ & M| o 000 _ W ma/Tax RERERERL HOLIMS ¢
(d3aNIAO sodm a3Lvoo1) WBW W Wga___ WLNW_ ) 0y ¢1Z1 L q_mw ww _ Y3dAVA dIv m
JOSN3S "dWaL ¥ 3 g I s ] g0 seocsice oL TR _|_/o
= gy = | |2 ||[ans swod mz] | [K1ddnS d3mod At g, | 79010 —Cvws7ow0
Ll teoczo-ses R no/oo[ L] = | &lzl||| roo-rs0-0516 100-450-0516 B8 | |1 |
i | m o Flllen sl as s || ([P
L
= 3 mw le 3n8a ain T _ I8 On 1] go-sro-os1s L = T s  — [=8 @
NEL ihind B8 57 '8 e a8 e 2 s nghia & [ 200079256
3 \ > [} ERES - 3
© = SHOSNIS N¥O AN QA [o29%] m e || 3 wm AL Eyvi L 8 nd .E,l# = (9SH ¥3aNdng) |§
_a SVE oy | Z 3z 17 21 ShrY g - o-0 LVLSONY3HL |8
: G g 2g [ T & O Ian-H - (£
his e | & R _ R | gl ] I 3 =
SlG 8 3 ddvog T1041NOO SE 5
=41 | < & 100—C00-¥/¥6 _ _ S| < #50-290-0228 loo-egp-ce8s
| 5 8 _ | i 040/ 1HM ]
o | g g 940/1HM ¥ S
clc | | | T _
s TA/on vF ' & <
= T +f _ g o o Q O Jgz=rma |
= 90TVNY SIHOUMS _SHOSNIS XO¥d ¥3MOd g8l TAOVT hd 3
ol 1Gssse) sgh{oooooo] | SR L B |
L I dxa AR | ww 3 A80C AV = sa[ 1 2 |
- 7T "7 —— — — — — — — _ C m I 9
na/Im Lf a3 S S % MW = |
O/ T ¥# g 0 1f 2890 Q=] o N e v nell O IS =3 ||l
N (o)
a5 F B s Woo * ololzlelzlz|g B [We[LIS S35
78 Ya oF %5: [ o 1 %%uln.vnm_lw ) c =
||||||||||| n
I" SLNANI WavTY © €00-£00-11L8 e 2 _n_lum = W 2 N5/90 ] 7 m m _
D M3¥05~aNNoYD = S U T00-281—7586 _
100—+¥2Q—9086 o
s ﬁﬂ =3 e I A N iz -
100-200-¥L¥6 | 52 Rk - 2 209-700-c86
— o« O
== of |z R ®
| quvos soHdvao _ 2 BR Hdl—7H09  13Nvd MOvd Ry M= TV T
|||||| - [ O [ _ _ _ _ >
J F - NSt % A0V Z—80C o—toLssso
9 % _ _ HOSN3S LVAH ¥3A0 xa
g< | i N YOSN3S
T
SIER 00— L00=h 46 "ININYAL NIILIINI,T SI04 3NN LNIWILYNDIAY INNOLLONOA TIFdvddv,]1 3ND ¥IUNSSY.S  XNIYIONVA LML
« 13 1VNO3AVYNI INIW3NNOILONOA NN ¥3NIVHINI INIANId 39v18y0 30 S¥N3IYYI S3a  "¥IHONVHE3a

_
L dvod Avidsiq,

200—0£C—/G86

SNOLLNE  9035-063-001

S37 3a INVAV STI4 S31 SNOL Z3LINOILI ‘SIANVANOD S3A NIILYINII3A INFWOW NV "NOILNILLY

"ONIDIAY3S d314V NOILVY3dO d3d0d¥d A4IIIA "NOILVY3IHO SNOHY3IONVA ANV d3dOddNl ISNVO NVO

SHOYE3 ONIMIM

'STOHINOD ONIDJIAYIS NIHM NOILOINNOOSIG OL d0I¥Md S3dIM TIV 138Y1 NOILLNYD

113

Part # 8533-113-001 7/19




ic-10

Schemat

iring

W

G — —v~0T0L—"NOZLONG OIYWIHOS ¥dl00—8¥0—8056 [z
ma/Tax =
J3IA/LHM
TIA/NEO )
¥OSNIS dW3L 80d T2
HOLING, 400Q | YOSN3S "dNaL | 2
J0IAY3S oA | 43T1041INOD m o
d3IMOT 540/ IFM ©
oo =
N8 »ad NER ) ~ |<
vi zy - [
950/ LHM 13A/940
HOLIMS 4000 »5%&5,\ Tana oNIvL0Y
940 SAAAAAS
TET O ER ~
n1g Md M ayvos
L JAYVNOILVLS
- 300810313 ¢ ) ng xd
MIVdS G 310N 33S 595 E;/.?\_.w_/% ' L
R e S R 590/ 1AM, < 1a/940 I —C T >
— 1 ——mg————o!'S O |[<=—+04 S¥0/LHM AV13d L
HOSN3S 1100 D
ETF g0 0 |<—d31 ¥OLYOIANI OLLSONOVId AV13d HOLOW NN Ty
ZA 94¥0/1HM
RENS b
78/ T3k |
NE] OIA RETVATTY 0 OO oWo NE57580° 05 o-oxooWoozo 5761 | &=
we | om NT57/590 T3A/NED HOLIMS LVISOWY3HL HOLMS  LVISONM3HL | \qgy  s-er
HOLOWN 'dWN3L ¥3A0  d3dAva LINM—=IH SV L—6f
INTIVA SYO IINAON - 43Imog <1\ 9-60
NOILINOI ul S—6r
HOSN3S LV3H d3A0| OIA/LHM y—6f
TIA/OA c-6r
go>» 00 Z—6r[]
wmm g8 M“ N95/590 | = N5/930 T/ T T 11-60[
T =S
222 22 | doisisay oNmivag [ oa(%e N96/5%0 =1
SE® 92 ¢ |LvM—00lL WHO—00T g G8¥—Sy [ 379VN3
a3, "e oA N\ a4A
€ zRm woa
2oz 30 TIA/THM olofolm<|<lol<
382 9F am SETS ERG e S
303 A= <wx (@(o<|=2
umm z 8 X A M N mE > _ e el
g3 5 m 3 X sv- S I 740 == cEv—sy
SER-E tae |2 2 NN ARERE
323 23 Ne— |Z  N$ o =)o) n1a/1AM
2385 6o = rve B
£ m B og ._.v,_ 1 % d3IMvIYE 1INJdIO L—6r—
300 B8 = @ TUAAMAAT | TYNYALINI HLIM z—6i
g88 22 T TI/NGD [ = % YIWHOASNYYL o 3 £-6f
mmw g3 8 ¢1%5g0/51a M = o IO ¥O o3 v
Z z NW_ [N 3] 0d vn/'0 38 QINOHS ONIAV3Y  "SINIOd _
g8 wm SLNGNI NvIY i QL CETARE! NB/8 |2 AE = 1S3L 1V 03¥NSYAN 38 NYO INFHINO 3 W W|M_
m_.,w. 03 ul INNA “ H aNs ANV ‘YILIWAVONOIN 0a V HLIM 'S wn wI®"
mm 2 3, v AONINDINS T3A/NY9 “LINDYID ONILYAH ¥04 SININININD3IY
Zr3 83 F1avIivA T3A/NY9 ONY NOILVH3JO 40 NOLLdINOS3IA
& m N 38 ¥04 IVNNVA S HINMO OL ¥343d ¥
g2z, =22 NOHLVIVAA
=3 m o W ‘d33dS Ol dn SI YOLOW ¥3MOTd ayvog
m W & B W 2d0/M18 N3IHM S3SOT0 ‘O'N—HOLIMS TVONJI¥INID "¢
3 m B £2 - N 940/518 N “FI0A0 3HL 40 N3 AV1dSId @
ez 23 NCIEAN |z 9d0/>78 JHL LV FTOAD NMOQ 00D JILYWOLNY
22 g xb JOLOW Ly NV S| 3¥IHL 'G3HSNd SI NOLING L¥VLS =
o352 m < 43moTd NJ8/x18 M 3HL ONV ‘Q3LOITIS SI FTOAO V ‘Q3SOT0 m
2z 3 (ERI4 N&8/x1 19 34V SY0OQ IHL NIHM SLUVIS ¥3ANA T %)
28- 35 g < e ° | e Ndg/>18 “q3S0T0 WV SHO0A
Zgnm mm T3A EENTE 1T Nyg/>7d N3HM @3S0T0 “O'N—S3IHOLMS ¥00d 'L
5.6 8¢ i Hdl—2ZH09 salon :
gl 3 S1OVINOD =
A AV13Y 4OLONW NOCL

Part # 8533-113-001 7/19

114



-10

lagram

D

iring

W

=V O 0l— NOCLONC

L00—Z6%—6£56
(TINVd ¥IMOT ANIH3E)

L00—CZ6Y—6£56

oo

NWVHOVID ONIFIM

£00-¢L1—0Z28 8f#

NI8/13A
T3IA/LHM

b

dd100—8¥0—L0G6

— = %]
HOIIMS 8000  [A7g »a <#L° 217 »a of &|  voo-cvi-ozze f
30ING3S JIMOTT (39NIH ¥00a LV Z| ooo-siL-ozes mw 2 G00-L1¢-9/56
£00-L¥1-0228 S Z C00-/05-9/56 4OLON - -
v
el ol WSS | |||f Bl s
2 —gle-
NERIEIN s leo-zes-czos of HOLON dW3LH3A0
RER |5 coo-6l6-r296
mﬂ@g 3 —_— Ium,._.I.N.r| L e 1 OIA _m_zzo 940
e/ T 1 o
_ & —¢90— S|
0% g o > _vo?mauuugmm N5/30 = Z90-+90-0228 > M_M_ou oM.m«M OHO/LHM _ a1 m
| = 3c 28 5™ s o8 =T ’ L 600-197—6£56 %
$00—¥00—10S6 a7 12 Q S & =3 S | e el _ W N18/73A — 1N HOLIMS &
(¥3ANMAD MOT38_ QaLv00T) < WB 5 I %lev/ = Y N9/90 d3IdAVA AV g
HOSN3S "dWaL o 3 HIEE 7 i elel Ll 4 _ *
3 | A £00-1£0-5£56 o I/IHR 1f
= m_Dw_ Z 1 |8[%] || [radns wmwod m7] | [Xadns samod Azt | NE5/580
R R e N9/90 = | I 100-£50-0516 100-¥50-0516 P _
=% 3 _ 42 anw | |7 B ﬂ 3 ﬁ 5 .ﬂ> +ﬂ> RED _
o
nan. W m DWJ INYA QA _ ~ IS O U .oo-ionom;_u — | 5 — &
> s 1| AIEEN '8 noa et 2 Tzea 8 200-£02-9/56 |3
3 \ 2 1 Zzo ] 3N¥a 48 [ —e 3 na/Im || 0 8 g
i 2 cuosas o ATEREIED Km — _ & (9SH ¥3N¥Ng) |
= SV o < a 1721 Svry R eoo-gez-zelsjgy M8/9¥0 L n O O 9 1VISOWNY3HL (8
_ | [|2 @3 mmn i Y N o O 8 LANN-IH |8
£ e 200-£20-9086 g2 | > g0 3 I i 0 - N _ o
tait | &l E quvos 104INOD | ogsl — =1 SENA f
2|2 | m ° w 100—-C00-V/¥6 _ _ A2 " 50-290-0228 7
e | 5o m _ | b 940/ LHM ]
= |c | Bl | _ b g 990/1HM 1 : _
i EA/on vF ' S |
>~ 1O e MW W m 13, 149 I-I_ w @ —
< | SIHOMS _ SNOSNIS XOMd ¥IMOd _ &[5 B _N_.m e of ® 3 e |
5| | ssh[oo 0 0 0 o] [333] | ! s[atis = |
_ i J|FR==R=py AVl < a2 _
— 40 =T _ _H _ £ o
ma/Hm LF _ %W N MW — |
OIN/IAM ¥ ™8 0 1f | °8,Q s il N I =35 ||
i >a o 54 SOOMGMAO & [Nug L= mm
m |20 —
MERE _ mw_\:_ 1 %%nln.xuln._lnv [2) C = _
||||||||||| 7 | sinani wavy @ €00-£00-1 b8 L o|@ m = W 2 Iersg =2 m m _
_ | RIS GNNOED 5 S e T00-281-7586 _
fee G A N N S WA et l
| =3 £00-/£2=/586 il -
El ol e
— _ ) ol & ¢00—200—5/86
_ 100—200—¥.¥6 | g2 mp = gl & 300410313
. LsE e TNV SIOvE Swmn | F - Hevds
Q4v08 SOIHAVED s= Bk Hdl—Z7H09 S 5 B I
|||||| —— °Pr #00—700— 1066 100—£61—/586 °
W.. _ _ L\ (onisnom wanane N a3ivoo) >O N _\ INTVA SV B 8¢—M1g
g m sosvas v wvo) = e
Pw _ H JOSN3S
S 100~ 100+ /46 €| "3NINYEL NIILIYINI,T SI04 3NN ININILYNO3AY INNOILONOS T3dVddY,T 3N ¥IYNSSY.S "XNIYIONVA ANV4
© 13 1vNDIAVYNI INFW3NNOILONOA NN M3NIVHINI INIAN3d 39V1EY0 30 S¥N3M¥3 S3A  ¥IHONVME3d

_
L davos Avidsid,

200—0£C—/L586

sNoLlng 9035

SHOYE3 ONIFIM

S31 30 INVAV STI4 S3T SNOL Z3L3NOIL3 ‘SIANVAWOD S3A NIILYINI,13A LNIWOW NV ‘NOILNILLY

"ONIOIAYES ¥314Y NOILVY3dO d3d0dd AdIM3IA 'NOILVYIdO SNOY3IONVA ANV d3dOddWI ISNVO NVO

'STOMINOD ONIOIAYIS NIHM NOILOANNOOSIA OL d0ldd S3AIM TV 138V1T NOILNVD

115

Part # 8533-113-001 7/19




Notes

116 Part # 8533-113-001 7/19



DNO120ND-39

Section 6:
50Hz
Dryer Parts Data




118

DNO120ND-39 50 HZ

Key  Description T-120 QTY
* Motor-Drive 9376-307-003 1
* | Pulley 9453-169-012 1
* Motor-Blower 9376-334-001 1
* | Wiring Label-Schematic 9508-008-001 1
* Wiring Label-Diagram 9507-008-001 1
& Orifice Main Burner, #13 9425-069-028 4
* Overlay-Trim Lower door 9435-057-001 1
& Label- Warning/Notice 8502-763-001 1
* Control Assembly 9857-237-002 1
* | Channel-Controls 9081-1914-001 1
* Strip-Marker, Terminal 9558-029-004 1
* | Terminal Block Assy-Power, 4 Pole 9897-035-001 11
* | Screw, 5/16” #10B-3/8 9545-008-024 2
& Wire Assy. Green/Yellow, 7" 8220-137-002 1
* | Transformer 8711-007-002 1
* | Screw 5/16"” 10AB-3/8 9545-008-024 2
* Relay-Motor, 30 Amp, 24V 5192-299-002 1
* | Screw, 5/16” 10AB-3/8 9545-008-024 2
* Control Assy. Ignition 9857-182-001 1
* | Screw - 8B x 3/4 9545-045-007 2
* Harness, Ignition Module 9627-867-013 1
* | Wire Assy. High Voltage lead 9631-403-005 1
* Drive, Inverter 9375-032-003 1
& Key Pad, Delat E-Drive 9150-044-001 1
* | Screw - #10B x 1/2 9545-008-026 4
& Wire Assy. Green, 18" 8220-092-006 1
* | Relay, 24V 5192-285-004 1
* | Screw, 6B x 3/8 9545-031-003 4

Part # 8533-113-001 7/19




Notes

119

Part # 8533-113-001 7/19



ic -39

Schemat

iring

W

OILVINIHOS

- —4 0 62— NOCLONd V100—800—8056 a
EAEN »
TIK/IAM o
: a0d =z
dOSN3IS "dW3L (7]
HOLIMS 4000 | ¥OSN3S "di3L | YITIONINOD L2
EIISER 2| 0
damot 590/ 1AM S e
g a o MER > [ =
T morm w0 om ||| [ o8
NEREIT] AVI3Y WY Nl
0/0 940 SAAAANS
ng Xa n1g Xa AYYY Y Y
n1g Ma M ayvos
. || ASVNOILVLS
T uDvaw__m_\.n_ow:_u A.m 310! um_wv n1ga Xa ]
H| S A||ow N 590 FI;/._R@% I -
V51— 590/ 1AM < A78/590 1
—— 1+ <2 - | ois O |<—+04 S590/IFAM 1
YOSN3S o8 100 AVI13d —
IRV ane o |=—@371 HOLVOIONI JILSONOVIA AV13Y JOLOW NNY L
ZETN 8zA S0/ LHM kil
o oLA AN AE .. 0 OO’ uWOzmﬂﬂﬂo oJlToWOum; o *550 5701 — N
OHL N99/9490 HOLIMS  LVISOWY3HL  HOLIMS 1VISONYIHL AVI3Y -6/
MOION 'dN3L ¥3A0  ¥3dWva  LIWM—IH I—en
SYO
31NAOW SELONIS] <1\ 9-6"
NOILINOI » s-6r
g HOSN3S LV3H ¥3A0| OIA/1IHM v—6r
*Tax/0n c—6r—
99> 00 0y Z—6r
mw,m ww o NY9/940 NY9 /940 REIVATIY | L—6rMm
323 22 HOLSISIM ONIMvYE onted N49/940 =] :
SE% 8 LIVM=001L WHO—00Z ERISAE]
“fe 8 omt NYg N a4A
2oz 3F WO &7 T YOSN3S XO¥d L L
mS o2
527 23 +Ae— | [Z A
RN ) |- S | | A28 BlRrE
mOg 93 5 Mo |® ME71HM 1 H _ n1g va N
-9 Z o
¥R3 58 @ 2 3 NN ia/IAm
3g2 33 T Ne— |3 Nt 212
Ao Og < X9 N2
F&0 o2 RENENL d3IMv3iyg 1iNddIo L=6r—
33g 32 JE S — | 2 | (S| TTIVNGIINE HLIN o D z-6f
=z e -
85 2 b a o S £ 66 » dINHOASNVAL o = mno_
g5z ?¢ -~ THR/5TE = S o wavoH ¥ % T v
Fml <2< SINANI WAVIV J S QS i 00 VNZ'0 38 QINOHS ONIAVAY  "SINIOd O o _
=2 3= 1Y s NaE |9 %.4 = = 1S3L 1V Q3¥NSVAN 38 NVO INZWNNO %) wuc_
RED 2T JANA aNo IS HILTWAYOHOIN OQ V HLM 'S o
mmm 2o v >oum.__mm_ww» J3A/NY9 “LINDYHID ONILYAH ¥O4 SLNIWIINDIY of
2-3 8% T3X/NEO ONV NOILYY3dO 40 NOLLJINOSIA
52N 58 NOHLVSVYW ¥O4 VANV SNINMO OL ¥343¥ ¥
332 o5 I YARE] "033dS OL dn SI ¥OLOW ¥3MOT8 auvos
S20 g9 - = TAM/5E NIHM SISOT0 ‘O'N—HOLIMS TYONJMINIO °€
a2h 25 e by a Il o IAM/>08 N “370A0 3HL 40 QN3 AV1dSId w
SEx =0 3IA/NO INYS AN |z TAM/>N8 3HL LV 310A0 NMOQ 1000 OILYWOLNY c
~—5bh 7Y HOLONW Ly NV S| 3¥3HL "G3HSNd SI NOLLNG 1¥VIS -
CEFE d43Imo1g NJ8/>18 3HL ONV ‘3LOFT3S SI FT0AD V ‘A3SOTO S
o = =z
32z ,3 TN T — NY8/ 1 1 3MV SHOOQ IHL NIHM SLUVIS ¥3AA T )
280 33 . ° | o NJ8/>518 ‘03S0T0 3uV SHO0A
mmu 83 e 18 Na/>8 v |1 —_w__ [ Ndg/>18 NIHM @3SOTO “O'N—S3IHOLIMS ¥00d °L
R 2 :
£q” 73 SLOVINOD Hdl~ZH0S SN
A AVI3Y HOLOW AOEC

Part # 8533-113-001 7/19

120



39

lagram -

D

iring

W

-V O 62— NOCILONd

WYHOVId ONIHIM

0100—800—L0S6

¥¥0—£90-0228

TG0-560-0228

e 800-¢11-0228 8f
L00—-Z6+—6556 100—Z6+—65G6 v 500511075 MM
(13NVd_¥3IMOT ANIH3E) S~ « £00-L¥1-0228 S#
HOLIMS d00d [A1g wa o# Mg >a oA 2 200—£16-L296 ¥H
AINeIs Mot (39NIH 4000 1V 5 oo gre—szeq of
13NVd INOY4 ONIH3E) 9 £00-20£-9.56 L00—+55— 2296 Z00-616—2706 L#
HOIIMS J00d 3
HOLOW HOLOW
d379NNL m m JAINA yIMmog 900-,0¢—9.G6
mia vd of m— I s00—sez—scss el LVISONYIHL
i I it e L e = dW3LYINO0
= = - g §%0-£90-0¢Z8 940/1HM _ DWO
W_ mm % e £90-¥90-0228 NY9/9d0 _' OIA _|L_MO\OMO
—— I EX o
$90-v00-1055 T B wm g MEVALLLS +HH
(M3ANMAD MOT38 Q3LVOOT) ~ N N9/95Q _ _
S0SN3S ‘anaL | Lg goll & 8ol 7 S s b S—— L | 600-19v-6956
? S ok | _ . Io._.ﬁ_u\sm
1 2 B[=| | |[x1ddns ¥3mod AvZ| | [A7ddNS ¥IMOA AZL d3dAva div
e b loo-szo-eess 8 _ No/00 - Wm 100-£50-0616 Joo-Fe0=0516, wmw _
T z8 9N | P "na5 . = —2gy Ng9/9490
mm Iz ™R s w0 .m_m_m_m_ﬂ ﬂ_ﬁ_ﬂﬂ__.l_._ﬁ _|Ia_m_m‘
500 me_g an | £ 1a Woa H\q.%ﬂ_\ - ne>ia : @ |7 00-c0z=9/%6
= wmo. Ll Z Qe {™] roo-+ro-osie [} 8 L 2 'S ng/im | s T
© SHOSN3S NVD I18YNIT QA i _ 2] W m OIA AW L - = D M (9SH ¥3NyNa)
_ m»Sum »@dz_ | _ E R 171 271 Svrd uoo-mmuuumsNm_imuwmoD"ow.w:-cNNw b 0O E IV ISONYTHL
| 3 e 200-£20-9086 | eE _ m _WW %&«S _ 0| , _ LINIT—IH
tagti g [t ayvog TOMINOD 33 e/ G4 s D -
olo [y e} 100-£00—¥/+6 _ [~ 3 vs0-z80-0228 = reees
| 22 I8 | | owo/im [ 1 11 || —————— -
w | B ol 1™ — =
== | %k | _ - 9YO/1HM L ES _
= | = i _ & [ B @mwuvjm_ _
= 0TVNY S3HOUMS _ SHOSN3S XOdd ¥IMOd < PY P 2
°l Ipsesy sghlo o 0 o o o] [333] _ B Tar— ¢ - ¥ |
_l X3 AVIY I_ [eXeNp=P:S [ INZA STg [« |
—_t - —— - — — — 0 0|©S [[1] 3 = o
ma/iam 1 [CRe) m_wo_q O_m J MW _ _
ON/IAM v# T 5539 128 SEFEEEEET g | ™ < anm [
na a of ™~ <P 2 < |o = =
S 50125 ano (P=AN9 w03 RERERIZ IS |™° 2= ||
||||||||||| oo (I— N
i o wod Tz sEs |3 B ool B2 ||
_H_ | WIT05 aNNoTo 5 c|c z ozar=reae— ||
13NN3HLI asn Solﬁglwomm MJ |||||||||||||||||||| w.w_u 44 -0y r- - - _ _l
_ = 2|8 £00-200-5/86
— _ =3 _ ofo
_ 100-200-¥L¥6 | %m e b = E 300410313
> i - .
2 E§ & —n i +
_ MM S Hd |l —ZHOGS 1INVd MOvd T34 [T3X sz
—— — 51" 00-¥00-1056 L00-£61-/586 i B
b= (ONISNOH_¥3N¥NG NI G31v007) >O m, N IAVA SVO 8¢—X18
SER : = [s09n35 12w vl B e
g w | 3 YOSN3S
m = | 00-100—¥/¥6 ININY3L NIILIYINI T SIO4 INN INIWILVYNOIAY INNOILONOS 113dVddY, 1 IND ¥3IJNSSVY,.S  "XNIYIONVA Invid
® _ 00-vLv 13 1vNO3AVNI INIWINNOILONOA NN M3ANIVHINI INIANId 39v18y0 30 S¥N3¥¥3 S3A  "¥3IHONVNE3d

_
L devo8 Avidsia,

200—0£C—/S86

sNoLng  9035-063

S31 30 INVAV STI4 S3T SNOL Z3L3NDIL3 ‘SIANVAWOD S3A NIILYINIIFA INIWOW NV "NOILNILLY

"ONIDINY3S Y314V NOILVYIHO d3Id0dd AdIM3A "NOILVYIHO SNOYIONVA ANV d3dOddI 3SNVO NVO

SYOHYT ONIMIM

'STOYLINOD ONIOIAY3S NIHM NOILO3INNOOSIA Ol d0ld S3dIM 1TV 138V ‘NOILNYO

121

Part # 8533-113-001 7/19




Notes

122 Part # 8533-113-001 7/19



